
Nom de l'épreuve :

Ville : Département : 93

Vélodrome :

Organisateur (s) :

N° /Catégorie Epreuve :

Engagés : 40 Date : samedi 28 mai 2016

Partants : 35

MASTERS 7.8.9 0,500 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 34 1292415009 MUSELET Christian COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED3 39.792

2 36 1292411154 SAMSON Patrick CSM CLAMART D4 40.864

3 39 1291346002 BRIAT Michel AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS D4 41.839

4 38 1292415038 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED4 42.432

5 37 1278216077 MANSARD Christian EC VELIZY 78 D4 42.621

6 35 1278216023 RICHEFORT Jean Michel EC VELIZY 78 D3 42.721

MASTERS 6 0,500 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 33 1278216047 MANSIO Guy EC VELIZY 78 D2 37.137

2 29 1277113140 CORVAISIER Philippe VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON D1 37.587

3 32 1294604287 SIOUL Dominique US CRETEIL 3ème Catégorie 37.809

4 30 1277130039 PARISOT Jean Pierre AC POMMEUSE BOISSY D4 44.123

5 31 1292415036 ALLIROL Didier COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED3 44.195

MASTERS 5 0,500 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 26 1293533010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS 3ème Catégorie 

2 27 1278216002 BARREAU Michel EC VELIZY 78 D1

3 28 1275016064 MARTIGNOLE Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D1

4 23 1277113203 BARRE Didier VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON D3

MASTERS 4 0,750 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 17 1291307007 FRETTE Yann EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX D1 55.997

2 15 1277113055 MERET Jean Philippe VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON D1 58.694

3 22 1278216028 THERY Eric EC VELIZY 78 D3 59.919

4 19 1278225014 AUVRAY Ghislain CO BOIS D'ARCY D1 1.01.251

5 21 1278216014 CAUCHOIS Gérard EC VELIZY 78 D4 1.01.502

6 18 1295711097 COLIN Stéphane US EZANVILLE ECOUEN D2 1.01.779

MASTERS 3 0,750 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 12 1278216019 SOULAINE Geoffroy EC VELIZY 78 D1 53.098

2 14 1294627042 FORLER Thierry AV THIAIS D1 55.910

3 11 1294604197 PAILLET Eric US CRETEIL D3 57.455

4 40 1294604122 SANTERRE Cyrille US CRETEIL D3 1.01.999

MASTERS 1.2 1,000 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 3 1295712160 PEREIRA MARTINS Julien OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 2ème Catégorie 1.14.601

2 9 1295714134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 3ème Catégorie 1.17.961

3 8 1278216033 REGLADE Stanislas EC VELIZY 78 D2 1.18.234

4 7 1293533099 SIGER Jean Pierre ES STAINS D1 1.18.286

5 1 1293532028 CAMPION Benoit US BOIS SAINT-DENIS D2 1.19.398

6 6 1291307289 VANVYNCKT Michel EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX D2 1.21.532
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MASTERS 7.8.9.10 10,000 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 36 1292411154 SAMSON Patrick CSM CLAMART D4 30PTS

2 38 1292415038 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED4 24PTS

3 34 1292415009 MUSELET Christian COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED3 16PTS

4 35 1278216023 RICHEFORT Jean Michel EC VELIZY 78 D3 11PTS

5 39 1291346002 BRIAT Michel AIRPORT A.O.C. WISSOUS D4 3PTS

MASTERS 5.6 10,000 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 29 1277113140 CORVAISIER Philippe VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON D1 32PTS

2 27 1278216002 BARREAU Michel EC VELIZY 78 D1 32PTS

3 26 1293533010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS 3ème Catégorie 11PTS

4 28 1275016064 MARTIGNOLE Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D1 5PTS

5 23 1277113203 BARRE Didier VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON D3 4PTS

6 31 1292415036 ALLIROL Didier COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED3

7 30 1277130039 PARISOT Jean Pierre AC POMMEUSE BOISSY D4

MASTERS 3.4 17,500 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 15 1277113055 MERET Jean Philippe VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON D1 67PTS

2 17 1291307007 FRETTE Yann EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX D1 54PTS

3 13 1295714016 LASSAUNIERE Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 2ème Catégorie 28PTS

4 20 1278216073 ANDERSON Dominique EC VELIZY 78 D1 14PTS

5 19 1278225014 AUVRAY Ghislain CO BOIS D'ARCY D1 2PTS

6 18 1295711097 COLIN Stéphane US EZANVILLE ECOUEN D2 1PT

7 22 1278216028 THERY Eric EC VELIZY 78 D3 1PT

8 11 1294604197 PAILLET Eric US CRETEIL D3

9 12 1278216019 SOULAINE Geoffroy EC VELIZY 78 D1

10 21 1278216014 CAUCHOIS Gérard EC VELIZY 78 D4

MASTERS 1.2 17,500 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps

1 3 1295712160 PEREIRA MARTINS Julien OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 2ème Catégorie 42PTS

2 5 1275024104 CHARLOT Damien US METRO TRANSPORTS 3ème Catégorie 20PTS

3 9 1295714134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 3ème Catégorie 14PTS

4 8 1278216033 REGLADE Stanislas EC VELIZY 78 D2 11PTS

5 7 1293533099 SIGER Jean Pierre ES STAINS D1

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS
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